IMMACULATE CONCEPTION GRADE SCHOOL
ACTIVE PARISHIONER TUITION RATES & FEE SCHEDULE
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

The active parishioner tuition rate is intended for families celebrating the liturgy at Immaculate Conception Church as
well as financially supporting the parish to the best of their abilities via weekly (Sunday) mass collections. In order to
qualify for the “Active Parishioner Rate” of tuition and fees, the parish expects all families to be actively sharing their
gifts of time, talent, and treasure.

Program Tuition Books Tech Testing Health Noon Total with Fees **
Materials Fee Fee Fee Supervision
Grades 1-8 |
1 child $4675 | 3185 $175 $25 $50 $75 $5185
2 children $8875 | $370 $350 $50 $100 $150 $9895
3 children $12600 | $555 $525 $75 $150 $225 $14130
4 children $16325 | %740 $700 $100 $200 $300 $18365
Preschool & | Tuition | Materials | Tech Testing Health Noon Total with Fees™
Kindergarten Fee Fee Fee Supervision
Preschool 3 $2200 $125 0 0 $30 0 $2355
Preschool 4
AM $3360 $150 $90 0 $30 0 $3630
5+3 $4400 $175 $140 0 $40 $45 $4800
Full day $4630 $225 $175 0 $50 $75 $5155
Kindergarten
AM $3360 $1756 $90 $25 $30 0 $3680
5+3 $4400 $200 $140 $25 $40 $45 $4850
Full day $4630 $225 $175 $25 $50 $75 $5180

**Additional Fees

Graduation/Confirmation Fee - $185

First Communion Fee - $65

Every family will also have a $150 fee for tickets for the ICGS Annual Dinner Dance Event to be held in February 2018.

Optional Fees
Milk $50 per student (K-8 full day programs only)

Early Arrival $350 per student

Inactive Parishioner Tuition Rates: The Inactive parishioner rate is intended for families from outside the scope of our
Parish community, either non-Catholic or Catholic who choose to enroll their children for strictly the Grade School
Educational benefits, and do not support the parish.

The Inactive Parishioner Rate for Grades 1-8, full-day preschpol and full day kindergarten is Active parishioner rate plus
$1000 per child. The Inactive Parishioner Rate for Preschool and Kindergarten (half day or 5+3) will be Active
Parishioner Rate plus $500 per child.
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